3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

25M STANDARD PISTOL (S-110,S-39,5-40,S-41,5-42,5-43,5-44,5-83,5-97,5S-98)
Relay No. :2 Date : 26/01/2026 Time : 12:01:55

Series
SrNo Lane Comp No Athlete Name Event No DRA/RC/RU  Stage 1 2 3 Sub Total Pen alty Total Rem
1 1 454 SPARSHA ARUN S-97 EKLAVYA Staget 47 37 40 124 0 189-0x C
(SHF2507200601) SPORTS Stage2 17 36 12 65
SHOOTING
ACADEMY
2 2 465 SHREYAS MURALI S-39 KARNATAKA  Stagel 44 39 48 131 0 232-0x [o]
(SHM3007200703) STATE RIFLE = Stage2 32 41 28 101
ASSOCIATIO
N
3 3 15 SURAJ NAGARAJ S-39 KARNATAKA  Stagel 49 42 50 141 0 259-0x C
(SHM1502200112) STATE RIFLE = Stage2 40 45 33 118
ASSOCIATIO
N
4 4 114 VINAY HATTARAKI S-39 HAWKEYE Stage1 45 36 48 129 0 236-0x [o]
(SHM0601198802) SPORTS Stage2 42 41 24 107
ACADEMY
5 5 2 PRASAD DHANANJAY S-39 KARNATAKA  Stagel 49 34 41 124 0 230-0x C
GAIKWAD STATE RIFLE  Stage2 34 42 30 106
(SHM1612198302) ASSOCIATIO
N

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ
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SrNo

Lane

Comp No

510

464

476

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

25M STANDARD PISTOL (S-110,S-39,5-40,S-41,5-42,5-43,5-44,5-83,5-97,5S-98)

Relay No

Athlete Name Event No
MUKESH KUMAR S-39
(SHM0504199002)

JAMES JOSEPH S-39,5-83
PULLOKARAN

(PSHM2208197001)

MAMITH GOWDA S-39
(SHM1707199908)

. :3 Date : 26/01/2026 Time : 12:01:22

DRA/RC/ RU

MANGALORE
RIFLE CLUB

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

Stage

Staget
Stage2

Staget
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ

46
40

45
27

50
36

Series

2

42
41

32
45

45
46

46
33

45
34

45
36

Sub Total

134
114

122
106

140
118

Pen alty

0

Total

248-0x

228-0x

258-0x

Rem
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SrNo

Lane

Comp No

484

343

486

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

25M STANDARD PISTOL (S-110,S-39,5-40,S-41,5-42,5-43,5-44,5-83,5-97,5S-98)

Relay No

Athlete Name Event No

MRUTHYUNJAYA BASAPPAH  S-83
CHANDRAMATHI C
(PSHM0606196804)

NAGARAJ R. S-83
(SHM2005197901)

SANJAY JAYARAMAN
(SHM0508197501)

$-39,5-83

SHASHIDHAR MATHADA S-39
SHIVASARVOTHAMA
(SHM2806198302)

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish

. :4 Date : 26/01/2026 Time : 16:01:14

DRA/RC/ RU

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

Stage

Staget
Stage2

Staget
Stage2

Staget
Stage2

Staget
Stage2

: DNF Disqualified : DSQ

1

45
34

38
30

46
43

49
26

Series

2

33
45

19

39
44

39
41

45
37

38
17

49
29

41
23

Sub Total

123
116

95
88

134
116

129
90

Pen alty

0

Total

239-0x

183-0x

250-0x

219-0x

Rem
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RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

25M STANDARD PISTOL (S-110,S-39,5-40,S-41,5-42,5-43,5-44,5-83,5-97,5S-98)

Relay No

SrNo Lane Comp No Athlete Name Event No

1 1 128 ABHINAY MANAE S-39
(SHM0304199302)

2 2 19 BHAKTAVATSALAM DILIP S-39
(SHMO0106199101)

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish

. :5 Date : 26/01/2026 Time : 16:01:56

DRA/RC/ RU

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

Stage

Staget
Stage2

Staget
Stage2

: DNF Disqualified : DSQ

Series

2

45
28

45

Sub Total

132
108

131
104

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

Pen alty Total Rem
0 240-0x C
0 235-0x [o]
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