



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**25M STANDARD PISTOL (S-110,S-39,S-40,S-41,S-42,S-43,S-44,S-83,S-97,S-98)**

**Relay No. :2 Date : 26/01/2026 Time : 12:01:55**

SrNo	Lane	Comp No	Athlete Name	Event No	DRA/ RC/ RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Pen alty	Total	Rem
							1	2	3				
1	1	454	SPARSHA ARUN (SHF2507200601)	S-97	EKLAVYA SPORTS SHOOTING ACADEMY	Stage1 Stage2	47 17	37 36	40 12	124 65	0	189-0x	C
2	2	465	SHREYAS MURALI (SHM3007200703)	S-39	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	44 32	39 41	48 28	131 101	0	232-0x	C
3	3	15	SURAJ NAGARAJ (SHM1502200112)	S-39	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	49 40	42 45	50 33	141 118	0	259-0x	C
4	4	114	VINAY HATTARAKI (SHM0601198802)	S-39	HAWKEYE SPORTS ACADEMY	Stage1 Stage2	45 42	36 41	48 24	129 107	0	236-0x	C
5	5	2	PRASAD DHANANJAY GAIKWAD (SHM1612198302)	S-39	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	49 34	34 42	41 30	124 106	0	230-0x	C

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**25M STANDARD PISTOL (S-110,S-39,S-40,S-41,S-42,S-43,S-44,S-83,S-97,S-98)**

**Relay No. :3 Date : 26/01/2026 Time : 12:01:22**

SrNo	Lane	Comp No	Athlete Name	Event No	DRA/ RC/ RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Pen alty	Total	Rem
							1	2	3				
1	1	510	MUKESH KUMAR (SHM0504199002)	S-39	MANGALORE RIFLE CLUB	Stage1	46	42	46	134	0	248-0x	C
						Stage2	40	41	33	114			
2	2	464	JAMES JOSEPH PULLOKARAN (PSHM2208197001)	S-39,S-83	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1	45	32	45	122	0	228-0x	C
						Stage2	27	45	34	106			
3	3	476	MAMITH GOWDA (SHM1707199908)	S-39	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1	50	45	45	140	0	258-0x	C
						Stage2	36	46	36	118			

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**25M STANDARD PISTOL (S-110,S-39,S-40,S-41,S-42,S-43,S-44,S-83,S-97,S-98)**

**Relay No. :4 Date : 26/01/2026 Time : 16:01:14**

SrNo	Lane	Comp No	Athlete Name	Event No	DRA/ RC/ RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Pen alty	Total	Rem
							1	2	3				
1	1	484	MRUTHYUNJAYA BASAPPA H CHANDRAMATHI C (PSHM0606196804)	S-83	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	45 34	33 45	45 37	123 116	0	239-0x	C
2	2	343	NAGARAJ R. (SHM2005197901)	S-83	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	38 30	19 41	38 17	95 88	0	183-0x	C
3	3	486	SANJAY JAYARAMAN (SHM0508197501)	S-39,S-83	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	46 43	39 44	49 29	134 116	0	250-0x	C
4	4	8	SHASHIDHAR MATHADA SHIVASARVOTHAMA (SHM2806198302)	S-39	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	49 26	39 41	41 23	129 90	0	219-0x	C

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**25M STANDARD PISTOL (S-110,S-39,S-40,S-41,S-42,S-43,S-44,S-83,S-97,S-98)**

**Relay No. :5 Date : 26/01/2026 Time : 16:01:56**

SrNo	Lane	Comp No	Athlete Name	Event No	DRA/ RC/ RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Pen alty	Total	Rem
							1	2	3				
1	1	128	ABHINAY MANAE (SHM0304199302)	S-39	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	47 36	40 44	45 28	132 108	0	240-0x	C
2	2	19	BHAKTAVATSALAM DILIP (SHM0106199101)	S-39	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	48 25	38 46	45 33	131 104	0	235-0x	C

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ